
This is an Easy Read resource
about Arts Project Australia

About Us
Arts Project Australia

https://www.artsproject.org.au/event/sensitive-antennae/
https://www.artsproject.org.au/event/sensitive-antennae/


Page 2 

We are located in Melbourne Australia
on Wurundjeri Country.

We started in 1974.

Arts Project Australia supports
neurodivergent artists and artists with
intellectual disabilities.

1974
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We are known around the world for the
good work we do. 

Our staff work hard to make sure artists
with intellectual disabilities have the
same opportunities as non-disabled
artists. 

We believe our artists should have
the same rights as non-disabled
artists. 
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It is located at 24 High Street,
Northcote, Victoria.

They also have a lot of fun.

The artists who come to the studio
work hard.

Arts Project Australia has a big studio
where artists come to make art. Lots of
artists work in the studio. 
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Lots of people who collect art buy art
made by the artists. 

The artists get paid for the artwork
they sell, the same way non-disabled
artists do.

Many of the artists have artwork in
galleries around Australia and the
world. 
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The artists in the studio make
whatever they want. 

They can paint, draw, sculpt and print. 

They can also make digital art, photos
and zines. 
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This means they know a lot about art. 

The studio staff are all artists who have
studied art. 

They share what they know about art
with the artists. The staff do not teach
art. Instead, they give advice that helps
artists work out what they want to
make. 
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It is located at Collingwood Yards, 35
Johnson Street, Collingwood Victoria. 

The gallery is where artists who make
work in our studio display their art.

We also have a gallery. 

It is on Level one of the Perry Street
building in Collingwood Yards. 



The gallery staff work hard to inform
people about the art the artists make. 
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Some people who visit the gallery buy
the art on display. 

Many people visit the gallery to see
the art.
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They also find other opportunities for
the artists, like being in art prizes.

The gallery staff also find other well
known studios for the artists to visit
and make art in.

The gallery staff also find other galleries
the artists can show their art in.
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This means if you get money from the
NDIS you can use it to pay to attend our
art programs.

We are a registered National Disability
Insurance Scheme (NDIS) organisation.

We have an in-person art program at
our studio you can join. 

This means you work in the studio with
other people. 
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Visit our website for more information
www.artsproject.org.au

Email: info@artsproject.org.au

Contact information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

For more information or to join our
studio program please contact us.


